
!59 Harrison Elena Mrs ®
WA1-5634

i60 Horn Lucille J07-2194
)61 Half Hour Laundry
!62 Anderson Ola M J07-4961

'Farrell intersect
130 Franklin Benj Jr High Sch

J07-7913

UPBine Bene jf
C
phys J07-5581

Botkin Jerome J phys
J07-5581

Feigen Gerald M phys
WA2-1525

Friedman Bruce B phys
WA2-1525

Tat Bussell J phys J07-5581

ost intersects
600 Eureka Building

Eureka Benevolent Soc
JO7-8860

Hias-Hebrew Immigrant Aid

Soc JO7-8860
Jewish Family Serv Agcy

JO7-8860
I S F Committee for Serv to

Emigres JO7-8860
S F Coordinating Council on

Mental Betardation
922-5000

606 Mt Zion Hosp (Annex) stge

608 Apartments

WE1-6707
Brandy Chas

2 Davis

4 Stewart IssacW WA2-556
610 Lyle Clark WA2-3079

640 Apartments

3 Stitt Preston S WE1-7580
4 Smith C E
Street continued
646 Mt Zion Hosp 4 Med Center

(Personnel Dept)
JO7-6600

658 Archibald Fernando C
WE1-1667

721 Bolen Charles E
WE1-5929

James Jessie L Mrs
J07-2423

721a Bradford C
723 Berry Margt JO7-3077
733 Smith Maxine Mrs J07-6582
739 Hambrick Edward B phys

FI6-0255
Sush intersects
803 Dunn Garrett @ WEI -4523
805 Gaines Ida M Mrs FI6-0356
806 Williams Toncy H J07-2768

Richards Elzena Mrs
WE1-6526

807 Daly Ruth Mrs JO7-5790
.808 Alsobrook Win J07-2716

Gash Mildred Mrs
JO7-9505

.810 No Return

.812 Ferrall Michl A 346-5183

.814 Youngblood Delmore
WA2-1825

,814i Quarles Willie R
.825 Vacant
.827 Harris Nazaree Mrs drsmkr

WA1-8484
Harris Lee 567-2505

1829 Thomas Rosa Mrs 567-1720
1835 South Clarence ®

Brooks Ella
1840 Horton Fred H 921-7198
1841 Stitt Mattie S Mrs 922-1869

Collier Jasper 567-3627
1842 Askey Priscilla Mrs
1843 Anderson Harold F
1844 Harvey Morten ® J07-1821
L845 Miller Georganna S WEI -4257

1847 Gilbeaux Jas ® J07-9313
1853 Clinton Minnie Mrs WA1-4343

clntyre Archie W I

WA1-2359

Hatch Roberta L Mr

Shumate C Albert ® WA1-0232
Schlesinger Kurt ®
Micon Leonard phys 931-6468
Otoshi Alice Mrs J07-2274
Booharin Leo Y WA2-1368

2032 Brask Judy
Trahan Paul P WA1-5387

2034 McNeil H John 921-9162
2036 Moylan James J WE1-3983
2037 McNally Walter H WA2-3963
2038 Hansen Carolyn WEI -5095
2039 Wulff Ben FI6-5442
2040 Barulich Richd M J07-8677
2042 Stella Salvator N WEI -1513

2051 Scott Arms Apartments
1 Lockhart McClary FI6-9231
2 Chavis Horatio TWE1-4149
3 Benton Thelma Mrs
4 Stovall Wm B WA1-4840
5 Tandy Maude
6 Hunte June WA2-1852

lerson Cornelius
WE1-3342

imond EugL ® J07-4865
igton Harriet Mrs

. S Mrs
.1(17-

M Mrs

® FI6-6058

123

14 Gray Bay
15 Porter Elaine

Street continued
2100 Hand Florenc<

®FI6-4958
Bauer Floyd L FI6-3562

2101 Speed Queen Lndry 567-9684
Manley Sam T

2103 Vacant
2105 Nelson Maurice J 922-3129
2107 Ardisson Sylv
2110 Brady Jennie
2119 Vacant
2121 Vacant
2127 No Return
2129 Pun Che S ® 921-9184
2133 Hecht John C jr 931-2845
2133b Girogi Louis F J07-5232
2136 Patterson Beth 922-2008
2138 Wilson D A 346-5784
2140 Southard Mary WE1-7491
2145 Apartments

1 Shober Hughes WEI -3409
2 Copple R W
3 Haake Walter
4 Snyder Phillip GFI6-3160
5 Belknap B
6 Powell Kirk

2151 Winthrop Arnold M ©
JO7-7005

2155 Apartments
1 Riddell O
2 Allen Robt
3 Vacant
4 Stewart Elizabeth
5 Levin Ruth 921-9638
6 Snyder Bill

Clay intersects
2203 Lowenstein Jerold M WA1-0565
2205 Goldberg John J ® WA1-2205
2207 Dorr Franklin L ® WE1-6068
2209 Rosenblum Morton A WE1-5660
2209b Crenshaw Russell K 931-1125
2211 Baker PaulJ WA1-9180

Flfi-

2217 Apartments
201 Peterson Edna 931-0624
202 Steiner Janet 567-8026
301 Dodd Kath H Mrs WA2-2340
3 02 Faibish Helen E
401 Barrett Vivian C Mrs
402 Abrott Carole 921-1204

Street continued
2219 Biordi Emelio V ® 921-4495
2221 McCarville David WA1-4617
Washington intersects
2301 Apartments
1 Horn Marjory WA1-1041
2 Marvin Frances Mrs
3 Madison Bonita J07-41 60
4 Eikelman Eva W WA1-5010
5 Kincaid Anne WA1 -7322
6 Schodle Nancy J07-6385
7 Thompson Jean D Mrs WA1-8671

2303 Kellner Bobt E ® WE1-4273
2305 Scheline Edwin jr

2307 Bodman Edw D @ WE1-2307
2311 Apartments
1 Larsen Martine
2 Mitchell Lee
3 Wagner Robt
4 Palazzolo Salvatore T 921-2078

2321 Apartments
1 BlombergBJ
2 Hutchinson R M
3 Foshee W D
4 Nowlan K E
5 Hagmaier D P

6 Vacant
7 Athey Alice M 921-9519
8 Vacant
9 Moriarty Marsha 922-3918
10 Lobbett Francis T

Street continued
2355 Apartments
101 Basso Beatrice Mrs 931-51
102 Cheeswright Julie

103 Mildes Jean M Mrs 346-66!

104 Hingston B E 567-7512
201 Snyder L
202 Vacant
203 Bart G E
204 Spratt Earle F J07-9299
301 Vacant
302 Hurshman Jack WE1-4473
303 i Chr
304 Falke Walter
Jackson intersects
2 409 Apartments
1 Norris Mary B Mr .1. 17-

ey J07-1121
3 Tibbe Madeline 346-7853
4 Glindermann Berte L FI6-5557
5 Bruening Emma M Mrs J07-6514
6 Wittenberg Werner

2420 Byan Paul A ® J07-1932
2430 Hazard Saml WA1-2518
2440 Costigan Peter D ® WEI -6232
2457 Bieman Walter R ® WEI -5584
2460 Wilson Edwin M ® JO7-5072

125
Pacific av intersects
2504 Komes Jerome W ®WA1 -0483
2509 Orrick Andrew D ® WEI -7684
2515 Apartments
1 BaStol E H Mrs WEI -0060
2 Hornby Robt A JO7-4640
3 Langer Helmut
4 Dressier Jean B Mrs ® FI6-2743
5 Campbell D M

2521 Hillwood Elementary School
WE1-0400

Libra Jos B ® WE1-5155
2550 Hellman Isaias W ® FI6-1716
Broadway intersects
2609 Lowrey Chas F ® FI6-7634
2610 Larson Niels FI6-6721
2612 Jones Robt M ® WA1-2230
2615 Granucci Ernest J ® WE1-6955
2625 Bogart Johnson S ® FI6-01 62

, JQ7-2781
'.'.

V, 1
-

2647 Vacant
2649 Luchsinger Albert G ® FI6-348I
2650 Tevis G WE1-1558
2655 O'Brien Martin H ® J07-6548
2660 Cravens Malcolm ® WEI -4445
Vallejo intersects
2700 McCandliss John
2710 Schoenborn Buchheim F Karl

© WA1-4334
2711 Devine Preston ® JO7-8400
2715 Berry James D ® FI6-7327
2716 Varnhagen Steph J ® FI6-9228
2750 Lane Glenn ® WEI -4433
2755 McDonald Wm D ® WA1 -86 85

2761 Gauer Edw H ® FI6-2797
2771 Vacant
2772 Symons Stanley E J07 -0750
2800 Carnadi Radena
2813 Wentz Keith E ® FI6-1608
2815 White Laurens P 922-3573
2817 Alter Undine A Mrs WA1-2525
2820 Pink Palace Residence Club

WE1-9980
Lindemood Walter N ®

FI6-3788
2848 VanderVoort Henry J ®

WA2-0669
2855 Roos Leslie L ® JO7-1140
2856 Apartments
1 Manzano N L
2 Murray John N FI6-4937
3 Nave Henry J JO7-5033

-8245
Stearns R

6 Jones Aline Mr

2900 Hart James H
Peters Sidney V @ FI6-8840

2901 Hamilton Eliz Mrs FI6-9239
2903 Sibley Scott FI6-81 81

2905 Johnson Ralph F jr FI6-0774
2919 LaVallee Harold M WA1-014
2921-25 Vacant
2929 Stiver Jack jr 931-3559
2931 Galli Max L ® FI6-6330

Baring Gould Shena G Mrs
J07-7455

2937 Apartments
1 Fabbrini Anne F
2 Parson David W
3 Sharp James L WA1 -3441

2945 DeMartini Cath A Mrs ®

2956 Luckett H Boycr- ® WA2-1
2958 Sinkinson Geo E jr Rev

WE1-1588
2960 Apartments

1 Stewart Mary A WEI -9097
2 Wonderlin Gail
3 Levinson David J 567-1930
4 Dattel M F
5 Thierry Henry J JO7-0926

Filbert intersects
3016 Shiels Elsie B Mrs ©

WA1-5454
3020 Braum Rita Mrs ® 921-1789
3025 Duane Bosalind M Mrs ©

FI6-6418
3035 TegUa Wm L © WEI -6615
3041 McCormick Edw ®
3045 Ladrech Alf J ® WE1-9557
3055 Apartments
101 Girdish Eliz D 346-6277
102 DriscoU Ann M Mrs WAl-6141
103 Berns Estelle 931-6710
104 Norris Clyde F WEI -3266
105 Montgomery C L
106 Bussell Jas H WA1-3118
201 Hall Helen W Mrs WA1-4920
202 Heitman Eugenia B Mrs

WE1-7488
203 Bees Deane
204 Egan Marion G 921-1135
205 Hummelgard Joan WA1-7314
206 DeVivier Jane
301 Ferre S M
302 Paulsen Dorothy WEI -0633
303 Frierdich Jewel V WEI -3722
304 Castello J P 567-9060
305 Karmen Frank L WA2-1711
306 LevenbergB S 922-4097

3060 Apartments
1 VonStade Helen
2 McCurry Edw L
01 Prawski Raphaella Mrs
02 Cooper Estelle B FI6-8756
03 Murphy B Sarah
04 Gibbons Anthony M J07-5744
05 Cartan Audrey A

Finch Bess J07-4686
201 Martini Betty
202 Hynes June R
203 Vacant
204 Price Marian WA1 -9213
205 Tellegen Agatha Z Mrs

FI6-4867
206 Dotzer Regina M J07-1936
301 Lindlow Gail FI6-0644
302 Robbins Lillian
303 Penny Donna G
304 Murphy Walter E
305 DeBuman Madeline E
306 Gawronski Francisca

Greenwich intersects
3101 Apartments

McS \~eli

WE1-6789
-2032

921-9202
105 Gagan Josephine M J07-1133
106 Shaw Pauline M Mrs WA1-1635
201 Russum Olin L FI6-2937
202 Minihan Vivian I FI6-7301
203 Markanton Helen
204 Woodworth Margery J

WE1-7365
205 Vidal Irene T FI6-2126
206 Olson Shirley E WA1-2421
301 All.

-.1151

302 Waters Opal I WEI -7224

303 Vacant
304 Giorgetti Ann J07 -1731

305 Marienfeld Brigetta 931-f

306 Schrock Dorothy WA1 -61

3

Street continued
10 Piazzale Peter '

10a Vacant
12 Vacant
18 Fenton Virginia Mrs 922-1430

20 DeMartini Angelo J ® WE1-5905
25 Grignolo Rina Mrs ® WE1-5584
27 Waalen Carl A FI6-0361
31 Bossi Alfred D WA1-5248
32 Faenzi Umberto © FI6-2381
33 Giovannini Jos G ® WA2-1640
34 Murray Hazel I Mrs
36 Bruno Bose
.37 Tumminia C J

Anderson Christine E Mrs
JO7-4903

,39 Harrington Walter H WE1-0566
40 Graceffa P Mrs 931-5589

51 Mr Rick's Coifs &. Colours
beauty shop WA1-1220

53 Vacant
53a Fairy's Hands alterations

WA1-0999
3155 Edward Hotel WA1 -9776

Ward Chlola D Mrs WA1-5150

ELWOHTHY A CO.
1 1 1 SUTTER STREET
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